900389287 12/23/2016

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM410162

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900385586

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mingdong Zhou		11/17/2016	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	zensun USA, Inc.	
Street Address:	12636 High Bluff Drive, Suite 130	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92130	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4088926	DÉCOR SCENTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: caizf@zensun.com

Correspondent Name: Zhefeng Cai

Address Line 1: 68 Ju Li Road, Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park

Address Line 4: Shanghai, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Zhefeng CaiSIGNATURE:/Zhefeng/DATE SIGNED:12/23/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Trademark RN 4088926 scan#page1.tif

TRADEMARK 900389287 REEL: 005943 FRAME: 0542

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas

Mingdong Zhou, an individual holding an Australian passport (No. [N3708077]), is the owner of Trademark registration 4088926.

Whereas,

Zensun USA, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of California and having its principal place located at 12636 High Bluff Drive, Suite 130, San Diego, CA 92130, is desirous of acquiring said trademark registration 4088926.

Now therefore good and valuable consideration I
Mingdong Zhou hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of
the business to Zensun USA, Inc..

Signature

RECORDED: 11/22/2016

date 2015-11-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 005943 FRAME: 0543